HEEEHZFEE Research Team

(© ®=CHIEF
1 B 3R I

FRRh
'IE TE o B it f5z 58

ZSEFEPRREZMNBEARZBER DI 100 EAZ4 1,262 & - BRHHFAHR 1,300 & - &
PREB SIS IEZMEE - A - RIXKRRRFESS - BF 7 RERBUENAEFER -
1 RAERE SR — RIEEU MK - BEiRUTH# 130 BAsE 0.5% ; MIs4EEIRE - UTHEX 1.3% -
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@ Ek E C H I E F HEEEMAFEZ Research Team

S HES

BRI

L 24340% B384 % EEIER 97328 B 113%
9 BiEIEIH 24334 % $R381E 9 HEIEHIH 9740%  Bx105%
9 BiEIRE (AR 24423% 789 9 R IS HI (R ER) 9776% 36
9 BEEEHBEE 243388 fEK 4 B 9 FE ISR E 97298  EK 108"
AEHRE 1176 87

* ERPREERMU LREBNWHEFER - STRBSHHHZRBEEEHHENEEERRBRFERERMA
*IREEMEERM LA EERRZHRZWHERERIEBHEEEMA

IRIKEEEH

g £3)(%) =B (%) ZH (%) = (%) ZE(%)
BAEEH 24340.85 -384.78 -1.56 +0.11 -3.97 -0.51 -9.14
BlEEE 9732.15 -113.64 =LA +0.5 -6.29 -1.86 -7.33
ARZi=) 4 3809.7 -27.44 -0.72 +1.12 -8.2 -1.27 -11.2
LEE DAL 21.24 +1.64 +8.37 -6.6 -2.79 -2321 +11.85
B T VI8 27901.98 -1304 -047 +1.33 +0.2 +6.99 +2.92
=& 500 f5 8L 3357.01 -28.48 -0.84 +0.53 -0.74 +7.76 +11.69
METETIR R 10910.276 -140.19 -1.27 -0.09 -1.97 +9.73 +33.28
=R 100 58 6049.92 -28.56 -047 +0.78 -1.27 -2.8 -17.36
2R DAX 15¥1 13208.12 -47.25 -0.36 -0.01 +2.22 +7.54 +6.75
7EB CAC 58 5039.5 -34.92 -0.69 +0.31 +1.36 +1.63 -10.26
LB ARE# 3427.554 -14.21 -041 +1.1 -4.91 +11.25 +9.86
YA RIS 2288.808 +1.82 +0.08 +2.71 -4.4 +14.61 +32.51
FRRGRE 3270.435 -13.49 -041 +1.1 -4.9 +11.27 +9.82
JER 300 fH ¥ 4632.71 -24.65 -0.53 +1.11 -3.79 +14.55 +19.06
H#& 225 5% 23319.37 -156.16 -0.67 +0.36 +0.96 +4.31 +5.99
82 KOSPI 58 2406.17 -29.75 -1.22 +0.4 -0.05 +12.78 +16.67
AENERER 12872.74 -104.02 -0.8 +1.43 -0.64 +11.47 +18.38
N B BRIE# 2500.78 -4.37 -0.17 +0.35 -2.75 -6.19 -2143
HELZERH 38979.85 -323.0 -0.82 +0.36 +2.44 +13.95 +6.85
HZEST MOEX 58] 2971.74 -3.27 -0.11 +2.56 -2.64 +9.08 +5.35

www.chiefgroup.com.hk




@ Ek E C H I E F HEEERREE Research Team

EH+KEHZERT
PR A7) w517 TMZEEER HRANAZER AZERRRERDMRILA  JAZERRREATEZELA

MEEE- SW 9988 HK 16.76 1% 56.79 8 29.50% 12.21%
TRz 700.HK 12938 54.48 18 23.74% 9.42%
JUREE - W 1810.HK 63118 303318 20.81% 4.60%
BEED 2800.HK 5.66 18 10.20 18 55.48% 413%
EEET - W 3690.HK 563 18 431118 13.06% 4.10%
PETE 2318.HK 55318 19.40 18 28.51% 4.03%
EEEE AR ) 1211.HK 278 218418 12.72% 2.02%

i E 981.HK 258 f& 2837 & 9.08% 1.88%
RREME- SW 9618.HK 25418 112718 22.55% 1.85%
KB ERM 1299.HK 23718 1147 8 20.71% 173%

=7 1y
FHEZEHR
&A% 4R SR R EEA(EETT) (32 ERWMHE FRKREZE

REHRZER 8456.HK 143.18 1878 0.101 -73.8%
EYN 8089.HK 2134 16.19 0.074 -47.5%
ESR 1821.HK 3838.06 1433 23450 -5.3%
Bl 2680.HK 6.06 1341 0.400 15.9%
It 860.HK 59.87 1322 0.550 31.0%
ERHERIRE 767.HK 30.39 1219 0.132 -1.5%
RAZR 838.HK 5.65 10.80 0.495 8.8%
Bz R 1739.HK 430 9.92 2.150 -2.3%
PEE) R 476.HK 178 9.54 0.054 3.9%
Bt 801.HK 3142 8.95 0.870 4.8%
SAERIRER 8659.HK 6.09 8.87 0.177 -3.3%
TEBREEZR 1750.HK 374 8.03 0.062 -4.6%
eSS 1985.HK 427 8.02 0.760 -20.0%
HEHER 2001.HK 37819 7.98 5370 -74%
EBIEA 816.HK 84.29 7.03 2490 0.8%

* EERREEREHNEE 30 BN THERREE
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EEfEEIR A AREEE
B
RBRIE
F#zR
TEL R
ERRIRIT
fEEE
PEFEZ
BEERSFT
thEl 8 &)
TERTT
NREE
ch D ER1T
ZAREY
PEISEAH
AREE
P E AR
EREEESR
hEASE
=2l
SRIT Y18t
BEPERER
MIBEME
EHEH
B E RS
RIIB%itE
o Bl A ¥ Bl
ELES
EHR
W hE
BERTT
FENBRE
REEE
hEAIE
hESAMNE R
hIREE
BEixE
BEAT
EIMEIRR
HERER
ch Bl A
h{EE R
=130
EEE
BB
hERE%E
RIBIRIT
L e ]
B R
AERGAT A

IR 03 #im 51k
(1299.HK)
(0700.HK)
(0005.HK)
(0939.HK)
(9988.HK)
(2318.HK)
(0388.HK)
(0941.HK)
(1398.HK)
(1810.HK)
(3988.HK)
(2269.HK)
(0883.HK)
(0669.HK)
(0002.HK)
(0823.HK)
(2628.HK)
(0001.HK)
(0027.HK)
(0003.HK)
(0016.HK)
(1109.HK)
(2313.HK)
(1113.HK)
(1177.HK)
(2319.HK)
(0175.HK)
(1928.HK)
(0011.HK)
(2382.HK)
(1093.HK)
(0386.HK)
(0688.HK)
(2388.HK)
(2007.HK)
(0066.HK)
(0288.HK)
(0017.HK)
(0006.HK)
(0857.HK)
(0267.HK)
(0101.HK)
(0012.HK)
(1044.HK)
(1997.HK)
(3328.HK)
(0762.HK)
(2018.HK)
(1038.HK)
(0019.HK)

79.05
527
309

53

267.8

81.75
370
524
4.24
21.3

2.5
185
8.36

100.4
74.1
64.8

17.76
48.5

58.25

11.42

1014

35.75

1284
40.7
8.91
36.3

16.06

33.25

119.7

1248

15.74
3.34

20.85
216
943

40.45

6.7
387

42.05
2.51
6.44
20.8
289
58.8
331

39
5.47

45.75
384

39.55

£8)(%)

-241%
-1.40%
-2.68%
-0.93%
-1.90%
-0.61%
-1.18%
-1.32%
-0.47%
-6.37%
-0.79%
-3.95%
2.20%
-3.09%
-0.20%
-0.54%
-1.88%
-1.32%
-243%
0.00%
-0.20%
-2.59%
-2.06%
-1.09%
-1.33%
-0.82%
0.00%
-3.06%
-0.91%
1.22%
-1.25%
-0.30%
-1.65%
-0.69%
-0.63%
1.76%
0.30%
-2.40%
0.12%
0.80%
-1.38%
-1.65%
-0.52%
0.60%
-1.49%
0.00%
-0.91%
-1.72%
-0.52%
-0.75%

HEEEMRI Research Team

G(=Bi=t 4ot BRI
8.78% -52
8.75% -30
6.10% -40
5.56% =lg}
5.00% -24
4.72% -7
4.32% -13
3.12% -10
3.03% -4
2.37% =317/
1.93% -4
1.83% -18
1.45% +8
143% =171
1.36% -1
1.30% -2
1.28% -6
1.27% -4
1.23% -7
1.18% 0
1.14% -1
111% -7
1.03% -5
1.02% -3
0.98% -3
0.97% -2
0.92% 0
0.91% =1/
0.89% -2
0.86% +3
0.86% -3
0.79% -1
0.78% -3
0.78% -1
0.71% -1
0.61% +3
0.57% 0
0.57% -3
0.57% 0
0.51% +1
0.45% -2
0.41% -2
0.41% -1
0.41% +1
0.34% -1
0.33% 0
0.32% -1
0.29% -1
0.25%

0.19%
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@ ﬂ .:E; C H I E F HEEEMAFEE Research Team

BEPEEFEERADIREEE

&A% 4R S1R 280(%) EIEHLEE BRI
B aR (0700.HK) 527 -1.40% 8.95% -12
hETE (2318.HK) 8175 -0.61% 7.14% -4
ERIRT (0939.HK) 53 -0.93% 6.40% -6
FmELE (9988.HK) 267.8 -1.90% 5.00% -9
PEBE (0941.HK) 524 -1.32% 4.72% -6
TEReT (1398.HK) 424 -047% 4.59% -2
EET (3690.HK) 2408 -2.98% 3.65% -11
hEERTT (3988.HK) 25 -0.79% 291% -2
hKEE (1810.HK) 213 -6.37% 2.78% -17
BERTT (3968.HK) 38.85 -0.64% 2.22% -1
hEEEA (0883.HK) 8.36 2.20% 2.19% +5

hEASE (2628.HK) 17.76 -1.88% 1.94% -4
e E B (2313.HK) 1284 -2.06% 1.56% -3
EHEM (1109.HK) 35.75 -2.59% 1.50% -4
PR YRR (1177.HK) 891 -1.33% 1.48% -2
ESSES (2319.HK) 36.3 -0.82% 147% -1
=il (0175.HK) 16.06 0.00% 1.39% 0
A (2382.HK) 124.8 1.22% 1.30% +2
AEEE (1093.HK) 15.74 -1.25% 1.30% -2
RIEE (2020.HK) 77.7 -1.65% 1.23% 2
EREH (0291.HK) 50.6 -1.36% 1.20% -2
Rl E (1918.HK) 318 -1.24% 1.20% -1
hEAIL (0386.HK) 3.34 -0.30% 1.19% 0
REMIEEE (0960.HK) 4335 -1.14% 1.14% -1
BRE (2007.HK) 9.43 -0.63% 1.07% -1
RHIBIEIKIE (0914.HK) 56.85 0.09% 1.03%

RERTT (1288.HK) 2.51 -0.40% 1.02%

HhEBER (2688.HK) 84.35 0.24% 0.97%

BIRRI% (0586.HK) 37.05 0.95% 0.93% +1
chEE 15 (0788.HK) 143 -0.69% 0.93% =il
PEXFR (2601.HK) 222 -1.55% 0.90% -1
ch Bl A (0857.HK) 251 0.80% 0.78% +1
HIRER (0813.HK) 336 -345% 0.70% -2
PSR 13 (0267.HK) 6.44 -1.38% 0.69% =l
h Bl 3 (1088.HK) 134 1.06% 0.67% +1
hERER (0384.HK) 2155 2.38% 0.66% +2
BRE%E (2202.HK) 24.85 0.20% 0.66%

BZER (1044.HK) 58.8 0.60% 0.62% 0
oh Bl R R (2328.HK) 5.73 -0.87% 0.58% 0
BiBRE (0270.HK) 12.78 1.91% 0.55% +1
RBIRTT (3328.HK) 39 0.00% 0.50% 0
TREEIRTT (1658.HK) 34 0.00% 0.49% 0
EHRA (1193.HK) 36.35 -0.14% 0.49% 0
oh B sk 3 (0762.HK) 547 -0.91% 0.49% 0
PEERE (0728.HK) 2.5 -0.79% 0.48% 0
PIEERTT (0998.HK) 3.15 0.00% 0.45% 0
thERERE (0151.HK) 5.38 0.94% 0.44% 0
EAERTT (1988.HK) 4.39 -0.90% 0.43% 0
EEER (0656.HK) 8.59 1.06% 0.32% 0
KERIE (0966.HK) 12.02 -0.66% 0.29% 0
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@ Ek E C H I E F HEEERREE Research Team

{Bs EE M7 I =B TEIEE F(ADR) WM&

PR3 A% ADR #i%{E £ 28 (%) FERE

&M (0001.HK) 485 48.28 -0.22 -0.45 -161
thE R (0002.HK) 74.1 74.09 -0.01 -0.01 -0.05
BEPERR (0003.HK) 1142 11.01 -041 -3.63 -12.14
TELER (0005.HK) 30.9 31.22 +0.32 +1.03 +18.02
FrIEEMtE (0016.HK) 1014 101.84 +0.44 +0.43 +1.39
it SRE R (0017.HK) 387 39.37 +0.67 +1.73 +2.81
KERGATA (0019.HK) 39.55 39.53 -0.02 -0.06 -0.03
5 R I (0101.HK) 20.8 20.86 +0.06 +0.30 +0.35
hEAMH{IET (0386.HK) 3.34 3.37 +0.03 +0.94 +2.08
AR IZ AR (0700.HK) 527 516.62 -10.38 -1.97 -48.62
oh Bl Bk (0762.HK) 547 5.52 +0.05 +0.88 +0.81
hEAH (0857.HK) 251 2.53 +0.02 +0.97 +1.41
PEEERH (0883.HK) 8.36 8.39 +0.03 +0.42 +1.71
ERRIRTT (0939.HK) 53 531 +0.01 +0.17 +2.62
RTS8 (0941.HK) 524 52.79 +0.39 +0.75 +6.64
RIHRIE (1299.HK) 79.05 79.77 +0.72 +0.91 +22.55
TERT (1398.HK) 4.24 4.24 -0.00 -0.00 -0.01

EEHERFEHRE: +35.62

ABAERERSRFEEATHE

AHEH Rin2HE BR 1 A 51% ES Ll
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ESIBIEEED
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3,79

2499
25099

-250%
2549

700 - 2

23400 - 349
23500 - 2359

25,100 - 25,19

24900 -
25000

25200 -
25400 -

23,

AT o) £28h(%) 5 e 18 (%) BUIER
25760.HK WEmE—=MC 0.122 -0.012 -8.96 01/03/2021 321.88 40.91 6.59
58426.HK BigmiE——aRU 0.092 +0.034 +58.62 28/01/2021 25328 === ===
24934 HK BIEBEEFHA 0.117 +0.025 +27.17 27/11/2020 23800 27.61 -10.76
26676.HK fEEE——fEB 0.115 -0.016 -12.21 26/02/2021 322.08 40.23 6.80
18231.HK BIEmRE LA C 0.086 +0.014 +19.44 30/12/2020 23000 27.67 -9.61
15964.HK BImE——F 0.169 -0.03 -15.08 08/01/2021 621.28 39.90 8.28
15405.HK el EE——mE C 0.161 -0.035 -17.86 04/01/2021 618.18 39.13 8.60
15870.HK fErRhiR——B C 0.151 -0.031 -17.03 28/01/2021 650 40.07 8.00
13422.HK BIEEBELHEA 0.088 +0.014 +18.92 30/12/2020 22500 28.08 -10.08
57747 HK BIREMNZLARG 0.091 +0.041 +82.0 30/12/2020 25146 === ===
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@ Ek E C H I E F HEEERREE Research Team

EREERH 9 BEEES)

FOREHE aoom A
T6EE
2279 -195 0 41 0 22000
2097 -185 0 13 0 22200
1909 -184 0 19 0 22400 +378 1649 582 -1 76
1724 -182 0 261 0 22600 -14 2774 129 =1 91
1541 -182 0 24 0 22800 +89 1464 335 0 110
1364 -179 0 347 0 23000 +29 3760 897 +1 132
1190 -178 0 306 0 23200 +65 1642 491 +3 159
1024 =175 4 49 +3 23400 +62 1711 692 +5 192
863 -173 3 710 -1 23600 +29 2696 1226 +9 232
704 -180 94 554 +13 23800 +147 1954 1018 +14 281
568 -168 93 1983 +12 24000 +240 4396 1231 +19 341
459 -136 161 474 +1 24200 -11 2049 552 +34 418
354 -128 579 1632 +51 24400 +148 2346 601 +54 524
267 -111 1631 1943 +332 24600 -17 1582 229 +61 626
201 -95 1253 1586 +221 24800 +12 1238 70 +83 763
148 -80 1717 2618 +455 25000 =i 3745 114 +93 901
106 -66 740 1348 +101 25200 -9 1866 38 +106 1065
74 -53 921 2503 +133 25400 +1 1389 4 +129 1236
50 -42 949 1857 -1 25600 -1 281 3 +141 1419
35 -29 864 3028 +262 25800 0 593 0 +151 1600
22 -25 852 5296 -272 26000 0 2350 8 +162 1793
14 -17 372 1381 -71 26200 0 220 0 +164 1982
8 -12 90 2611 +8 26400 0 1040 0 +168 2177
5 -8 117 2479 +31 26600 0 1114 0 +172 2374
3 -5 380 3166 +298 26800 0 527 0 +182 2572
2 -3 145 3208 +33 27000 0 1109 0 +183 2770
1 -2 35 1349 +7 27200 0 176 0 +186 2971
1 =1 27 2031 +6 27400 0 534 0 +186 3170
1 0 25 1284 -11 27600 0 59 0 +186 3370
1 0 66 1043 -57 27800 0 140 0 +187 3570
1 0 40 2963 -12 28000 0 15 0 +187 3770
1 0 10 642 £6 28200 0 0 0 +187 3970
1 0 6 513 +3 28400 0 286 0 +187 4170
1 0 16 1101 0 28600 0 21 0 +187 4370
1 0 100 491 -1 28800 0 175 0 +187 4570
1 0 3 1376 0 29000 0 0 0 +187 4770
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EFHEBERIEE 9 BEREES)

FOREHE aoom A

980 -52 0 0 0 8700 +4 5867 7 -6 15
884 -53 0 20 0 8800 -300 20161 854 =5 20
790 -53 0 20 0 8900 +8 4892 29 -5 25
699 -53 0 1226 0 9000 -13 22849 29 =5 32
606 -54 0 6 0 9100 +1 3804 42 -6 40
509 -62 0 3401 0 9200 +292 16273 515 -6 51
433 -54 0 167 0 9300 +247 7904 750 -6 66
352 =572 0 8369 0 9400 +138 13997 911 -4 86
275 -51 0 5126 0 9500 +61 12504 1602 -2 111
210 -48 18 6946 +8 9600 +1466 13543 3024 +1 142
151 -44 709 3582 +116 9700 +185 10047 2249 +8 188
108 -38 781 5294 +598 9800 -540 14739 908 +11 240
77 -29 706 3825 +369 9900 -5 7049 7 +20 310
53 -24 1689 11630 +216 10000 -74 14354 104 +30 390
36 -19 424 2782 +30 10100 +1 2277 2 +35 472
23 =15 256 16495 -128 10200 0 15832 0 +42 561
15 -10 274 6072 -248 10300 0 4850 0 +45 653
10 -8 141 10565 -112 10400 0 7652 0 +48 748
6 -5 68 7016 +22 10500 0 4536 0 +44 839
4 =3 17 9864 =7 10600 0 3720 0 +48 939
2 -3 141 6146 -64 10700 0 5198 0 +46 1036
1 -2 1 14445 +1 10800 0 2333 0 +55 1145
1 -1 8 3393 -6 10900 0 471 0 +47 1236
1 0 40 15252 =19 11000 0 3158 0 +46 1335
1 0 7734 0 11100 0 205 0 +47 1435
1 0 14438 0 11200 0 1010 0 +47 1535
1 0 0 6680 0 11300 0 2850 0 +47 1635
1 0 11 4214 0 11400 0 1651 0 +47 1735
1 0 0 3610 0 11500 0 0 0 +47 1835
1 0 0 7023 0 11600 0 1100 0 +47 1935
1 0 0 1661 0 11700 0 0 0 +47 2035
1 0 0 10029 0 11800 0 1 0 +47 2135
1 0 0 220 0 11900 0 0 0 +47 2235
1 0 0 8978 0 12000 0 1 0 +47 2335
1 0 0 462 0 12100 0 0 0 +47 2435
1 0 0 5325 0 12200 0 0 0 +47 2535
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@ Ek E C H I E F HEEERREE Research Team

FEGmERS
EEN(%) 2E (%) #H (%) 2ZF(%) R EE (%)

s 1949.9 -20.6 -1.05 -0.73 -3.14 +11.56 +26.28
HAH 40.97 +0.81 +2.02 +9.84 -4.48 +5.48 -30.96
HAER 307.1 +1.0 +0.33 +2.42 +2.66 +16.79 +14.95
HAER 27.1 -0.38 -1.37 -0.7 -4.05 +51.78 +45.63
HAgm 1757 -15.35 -0.87 +0.23 +0.47 +10.89 -0.99
K 375.25 +3.5 +0.94 +5.04 +14.76 +13.37 +1.97
RE 1028.5 +17.25 +1.71 +4.42 +12.77 +17.81 +15.08
N 556.25 +14.25 +2.63 +3.01 +9.61 +15.05 +14.87
RAR 2.042 -0.23 -9.93 -12.1 -15.52 +24.66 -23.46
BALTIC DRY INDEX 1281 +0.0 +0.0 +0.95 -19.23 -16.11 -43.89

IRIKEEER

) (%) 28 (%) %8 (%) BZF(%) R LE (%)

HEl / %7t 104.74 -0.21 -0.2 -131 -1.19 -2.08 -3.14
=70/ BiEE 1.1848 +0.0032 +0.27 +0.28 -0.19 +5.74 +7.0
ESE5H 1.2973 +0.0006 +0.05 +1.31 -0.99 +4.42 +3.78
=75 /87T 0.7313 +0.0007 +0.1 +0.76 +1.37 +6.73 +6.51
=75/ /T 0.6755 +0.0022 +0.33 +1.56 +3.0 +5.07 +6.23
i/ =7t 1.3167 -0.0011 -0.08 -0.19 -0.36 -3.18 -0.58
WA / =53 0.9083 -0.0011 -0.12 -0.25 +0.19 -4.53 -8.54
AR® / ETT 6.7638 +0.009 +0.13 -1.04 -2.44 -4.59 -4.63
SEEH 92.97 -0.244 -0.26 -0.39 +0.13 -4.57 -5.38

RITEZFI=R B EES

% =)

FEUERBXERR 0.4082 0.0063 2EHEEESRE 0.137 -0.002
FEEAREERE 0.5737 0.0296 10FHEEESRX 0.690 -0.009
ECSEIEIEE =3 0.6870 0.0111 30FEHEEESREX 1.440 -0.020
B RE S RI=E 0-0.25 -
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AREANEEE( "BE" ) ZHWBRAIVNEEFERATVANENEERERATIMGRME  MBEZABTRAR
RDNBRBEALNTRRUREZERKRRGER - ERRTLARILEANE ZEEMN - T RIEREFE LR
NZIRE - AERNZMERREUEAMESTREMZ MEEEN - ARENFAERBREEN - WARER
HARSARKNEOEREENRSI ZEERT - BE - BFEAEL - BERHEWELT - BERERXBRA
BAALTIREARERFA - EEIUMSRIZAN - BRUAEANESABAREARKVEDUERETR
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